N3000008155

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ress)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700250513467

09/13/13--01001--018, **79.80

TO ACKNOWLENGE

2017 SEP 12 FM 4-51

SECRETATIL OF STATE

13 SEP 12 PM 4: 52

9/12



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _	A	Unique	Touch	0f	Care	Inc.
		(PRQPOSEL	CORPORATE NA	ME - MUS	ST INCLUDE S	UFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Filing Fee,

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Uvdith Laguerre
Name (Printed or typed)

2500 Merchants Row Blvd

TIN, FL, 32311 Apt # 68

(305) 545 - 4986

Judith Laguerre (Ignail com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report dotification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: A Unique	? Touch of Care, Ir	1C.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
Principal <u>street</u> address: 2500 Merchants Row	Bivd Mailing address, if different	is:		
Tallahassee, FL 323	u			
Apt # 68				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	omvide basic health	Care	o, ne	ALS
for the mental and/or				
To work in close collabo				
of professionals to implement				
will maintain and resture a				
aptimal development for				
in their community.				
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	anner in which the directors are elected and appointed	d: <u>#{ 1</u> 0	nitiat	or of
the company being incorporate	ed thereafter by educationo	<u>u 3 e</u>	<i>uperit</i>	ence.
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS			
Name and Title Judith Laguerre Div	,	•		
soon market de volu				
,	Address:			
TIH, FL 32311 Apt #100				
•	N	Z 2	ست <i>ند</i> ر دع	
Name and Title:			SEP	**************************************
Address	Address:	SE SE	12	正式
		<u> </u>	PH	Be
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	到	5:4	
Address	 		\sim	

Name and Title:	:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
-			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and F Name: Address:			
ARTICLE VII The name and a	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Judith Laguer	me .	
Address:		ts Row Blud	
·		#68	·
	amed as registered agent to accept servic familiar with and accept the appointmen		
-	IN L		9/12/13
	Required Signature of Register	-	Date
I submit this doc to the Departme	cym e nt and affirm that the facts stated he nt of State constitutes a third degree felon	erein are true. I am aware that any false ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	information submitted in a document
1	Required Signature of Inc	corporator	9 12 13 Date
			560 -
			13 SEP 12 PH 4:52
	•		r 🔾